
Page 1 of 1 
 

 
 NEW MANGALORE PORT AUTHORITY 

                  Medical Department 
              Panambur, Mangalore – 575 010 
                       Phone: 0824-2407948 

                       Date: 18.07.2023 
 
Tender No: 01/CMO/Hospital PPP/2023; Dated 10.06.2023 
Tender ID: 2023_NMPT_757050_1 
Name of Work: Operation and Maintenance of existing 32 bedded hospital and    
                        establishment of 150 bedded multi specialty hospital on PPP    
                        basis. 

 

Sub:  Date extension corrigendum issued – Reg. 
 

    CORRIGENDUM  - 3 
 

Ref:  01/CMO/Hospital PPP/2023                                                                                     
         **** 
            With reference to the above, it is to inform that submission of on line 
Tender for the Subject work has been extended up to 03.08.2023 at 04:00PM. 
 
 Please note that the Bids received up to closing time on extended date 
mentioned above, shall be opened on 04.08.2023 at 04.00 PM.  
 
  Mode of Tender: e-Tender system (online- two cover system) through 
http://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app. 
  
         All other Terms and conditions mentioned in the Tender remain unaltered. 
 
 

 
                Sd/-    

                              Chief Medical Officer 
      New Mangalore Port Authority 

 


